commissioning of the above mentioned Diesel Generating Set for Urban Galaxy Project at House # 29, Road # 04, Dhanmondi 
R/A, Dhaka immediately from your ready stock. 

Work Order Value: a) The Total price for supplying, installation, testing & commissioning of the above mentioned Diesel 
Generating Set completed with foreign built ATS and Canopy is Tk. 16,75,000/= (taka sixteen lac seventy five thousand) only 
including AIT.   

b)  AIT will be deducted at source as per prevailing Govt. rules and AIT Chalan will be provided to you for your record/tax file. 
AIT will be [@ 4% of Tk. 16,75,000/-] i.e. Tk. 67,000/- (taka sixty seven thousand) only which will be deducted from price 
at the time of payments. 

c) Cross World Power Ltd. will have to pay VAT and provide us with original VAT Challan (as per prevailing Govt. rules) at 
the time of delivery of the consignment to the project site. 

Payment: a) 1st Installment - being the amount Tk. 1,75,000/- (taka one lac seventy five thousand) only including AIT, will be 
paid at the time of issuing Work Order. Deduction of AIT being the amount Tk. 7,000/- (taka seven thousand) only [@ 4% of Tk. 
1,75,000/-] will be made from 1st Installment at the time of payment. 

b) 2nd Installment - being the amount Tk.